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Adults

Oaxaca Week
The Photography of
Eric Mindling
e Convey/er/or Art
Gallery (299 Main Street)
- Photograph display:
July 6 August 10,
Mon-Fri, 12-4 pm
- Opening: Saturday, July 8, 3-5 pm
- Talk: Monday, July 31, 2-4 pm
o Grieg Farm (227 Pitcher Lane, Red Hook)
- Exhibit:_]uly 25-30,10 am - 6 pm
- Talk & Reception: Sun, July 30, 2-4 pm
A Taste of Oaxaca*
Saturday, July 29, 1-3:30 pm, MHLS
Auditorium (103 Market Street)
Oaxaca’s Patrimonial Treasure*
Thursday, August 3, 6-7:30 pm, Virtual
La Guelaguetza
Sunday, August 6, 1-7 pm, Waryas Park

Book Clubs

Graphic Novel Book Club*
Thu, July 6, 7 pm, Virtual. Ducks: Tiwo Years in
the Oil Sands by Kate Beaton

Books & Brews Book Club

Walking Tour: Poughkeepsie
Rural Cemetery*

Sun, July 2, Wed, July 19, 2 pm

Meet the Author: Miriam
Yekutiel*

Tue, July 11, 7 pm, BRD i
Narcan Training* Zr

Tue, July 11, 6 pm, Virtual
Beekeeping 101*

Thu, July 13, 6:30 pm, BRD
Shred Day

Fri, July 14, 9-11 am, ADR

Housing Law: Know Your Rights
Sat, July 15, 11 am, ADR

Meet the Author: Dr. Craig
Fisher*
Sat, July 15, 2:30 pm, BRD

Walking Tour: Academy Street
Historic District*
Sat, July 15, 10 am, 20 Carroll Street

The _Was Better:
@ Ghost World*

Wed, July 19, 2 pm,
SPD

Heroes On the Air*
Thu, July 20, 7 pm
Virtual

Wed, July 19, 7 pm, Juan Murphy’s Pub. Never Summer

Saw Me Coming by Vera Kurian Movie Ni ghtS'

Mystery Mondays* Homeward Bound*
Mon, July 31, 11 am, BRD. The Darkest Fri, July 28 at dark,

Evening by Ann Cleeves 8-10:30 pm, BRD
Create! Sabor Latino (Latino Flavor)*

Exercise Your Writing

Sun, July 2, 2 pm, ADR

Poetry Workshop: Ekphrasis*
Sat, July 8, 10 am, Vassar College
Open Mic Night

Wed, July 12, 7 pm, ADR

Write, Write, and Rewrite

Sat, July 15, 10 am, Vassar College

Sat, July 15, 10 am, ADR

An Evening of Poetry
Thu, July 20, 7 pm, ADR
Ukulele Strumalong*
Tue, July 25, 6 pm, BRD :
Paper Crafting

Thu, July 27, 6:30-8:30 pm, ADR

Computer Classes
at ADR unless noted; prereqs may apply

Personal Assistance (Drop in)
Computer Lab

ADR: Mon-Fri, 11 am - 1 pm; Tue, 6-8 pm
BRD: Thu, 1-3 pm (no program June 29)
Teen Tech Helpers

Saturdays, 9 am - 1 pm, ADR

Basics
PC Basics* Wed, July 12, 1:30 pm
Mouse & Keyboard*

Wed, July 19, 1:30 pm

Basic Email* Wed, July 26, 1:30 pm

Tech from Home
Social Media*

Thu, July 6, 5 pm

Intro to 3D Printing Services*
Thu, July 13, 10 am

Daily Applications*

Thu, July 13, 5 pm
Entertainment*

Thu, July 20, 5 pm

Family Communications*
Thu, July 27, 5 pm

Microsoft Office
Excel 101*

Mon, July 10, 3 pm
Wed, July 12, 6:15 pm
Excel 102*

Mon, July 17, 3 pm
Wed, July 19, 6:15 pm
Excel Tables*

Mon, July 24, 3 pm
Wed, July 26, 6:15 pm
Excel 103*

Mon, July 31, 3 pm
Wed, August 2, 6:15 pm

* Registration required for programs marked with star. Register at poklib.org or by phone. Subscribe to cancellations.com
to receive notices. ADR: Adriance (free parking and easy access off Noxon Street), BRD: Boardman (141 Boardman Road),

SPD: Sadie Peterson Delaney African Roots Branch Library (FPC: 29 N. Hamilton Street, Room 224).




Connect Brain Games Board Game Mondays Pick Up Stitches
First and second Fridays, Mondays, 1-4 pm, BRD Saturdays, 10 am, BRD

10-11 am, ADR Stitch Your Heart Out
Fridays, 10 am, BRD

Holiday closures
apply.

Summer Reading Bingo
Available at all PPLD check-out desks,
June 26 - August 19

Return your game sheet and be entered to win
a $100 Amazon gift card! Adults aged 18 and
up are eligible. Rules and conditions apply.

Find out where Rover
the Roaming Library

bookmobile will be!
Visit poklib.org/rover

Teens Weekly Story Times

July 10 - August 17. Closed Tuesday, July 4.

Teen Tuesdays Anime-Manga Book Club* Preschool Learning Center
One Mural, Many Pieces* Wed, July 19, 5 pm, ADR / (PLC) Story Time
July 11, 2:30 pm Intro to Anime* Mondays, 10-11:15 am, ADR
Project Giveback* Wed, July 26, 6 pm, ADR Tuesdays, 10-11:15 am, ADR
July 18, 2:30 pm Video Gaming Wednesdays, 10-11:15 am, ADR
Tomfoolery Games* Mondays and Thursdays, 3-5 pm pm, ADR Preschool Story Time
July 25, 2:.’:0 pm Mondays, 10-10:30 am, BRD
LEGO Builders* Volunteer! N Baby Rhyme & Play Time
Tue July 11, 5 pm, ADR Use the QR code to view positions Mondays, 11-11:45 am, BRD
International Movie Nights* | and apply to volunteer for i o Toddler Time
Tue, July 18, 5:30 pm, ADR community service. — Tuesdays, 10-10:50 am, ADR
Thursdays, 10-10:30 am, BRD
Children i
Wednesdays, 10-10:50 am, ADR
DIY Cardboard Arcade* Bl E
Thu, July 6, 13, 5 pm, ADR Wedn.esdays, 10-10:50 am, BRD
Chess Club* Music & Movement

Thursdays, 10-10:50 am, ADR

Tue, July 11,25, 6 pm, ADR Tuesdays, 2-2:45 pm, BRD

Tue, July 18, 3 pm BRD

: . . Toot & Scoot & Play
™ lllusionist Leon Etienne Thursdays, 10:40-11:30 am, BRD

Wed, July 12, 11 am, ADR Cozy Story Time

Tubular Tie-Dye* LEGO and More* Thursdays, 6:30-7 pm, ADR

Thu, _]uly 13, 6 pm, BRD MOH, July 24, 4:30 pm, BRD Sensory Lab
Representation Matters Story Time* Summery Lanterns* Fridays, 10-10:45 am, ADR
Sat, July 15, 29, 11 am, ADR Tue, July 25, 4 pm, ADR
Sat, July 22, 11 am, BRD Read to the Dogs*
LEGO Builders* Tue, July 25, 6-7 pm, BRD What's happening at
Mon, July 17, 31, 4 pm, ADR Stuffed Animal Sleepover* the SPD?

Readers’ Theatre*

Wed, July 26, 6 pm, ADR
Tue, July 18, 3:30 pm, ADR

Animal Sculptures*

Wacky Science Wednesdays* . PRV 7y A
Wed, July 19, 3:30 pm, ADR Happening All Summer Tubular Tie-Dye*
Pokémon Pop-Up Card* Our Neighborhood SR .
Thu, July 20, 4 pm, BRD June 26 - August 18, ADR

Kindness Rocks
Free Summer Lunches | \ | June 26 - August 18, ADR

Tue, July 5 - Fri, August 25, Summer Bug Scavenger Hunt ‘
12-1 pm, ADR Sat, July 1 - Thu, Aug 31, SPD ‘
For children aged 2-18 in the Cavallaro

Room on the Children’s Floor at . . )
Adriance. No registration required. p0k||b-0rg/5ummer' readlng \‘ y




